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Serial no
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Supplier name (
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HO inward no.

Firm/Company
Ssuu) Pldject 0

J(LL?{rVDC
POi WO dare 2-olotlz3 PO/WO No.

112-1l_ Scan ID.

Sl no. Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I

119 0rlo3l23 1l r zYfl- JpYes o No

) nYes tr No

oYes D No

trYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 1l tLzs
Proofofdelivery by way of: o DCs/bill tr Steel report a RMC pour report o Solid block report a Installation report

MRN
n05.: il 80lg

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

-o-Yes 
. o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: J l,22sl-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

8q , (,77 l^
Amount F - Difference (A - E): lL,+4
Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess received o Short recei ye|.e-Part receiyed

Close PO / WO o YesTzNo - wait for balance material n Other

Payment - due date
l0o / 4d,ranc< Po.td

Remarks:

?a* BiJt

Approved by Purchase OITicer rcflase

*l3le]I i 1

MD-1 Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name: I \Frr34-'.--
S ign:

Nq MAll 20?1
Date

iIN!SH P,\R'KH
Approval limit Upto 20k

1'44!
Abore 20k 'IUove l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not malch, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credi t to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
rvith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exc Iude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B.5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager

Date:

HO received date

4.



Printed on 1-Mar-23 at 11:43
(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Dated

1-Mar-23
GLOBAL ENGINEERING
5- 1 -34912 Old Gashmandi, Secuderbad
GSTIN/UlN: 36CHMPP9233K1 ZN
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
Contact ; 27 7 12624.9A85459065
E-Mail ; globaleng923@gmail.com
Consignee (Ship to)

SUMMIT SALES LLP
5.4-187 / 3 AND 4, 3RO FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION,
M G ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, Rangareddy,
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buyer (Bill to)

SUMMIT SALES LLP
5-4.187 I3 AND 4, 3RD FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION.
M G ROAD, SECUNDERABAD, Rangareddy,
GSTIN/UIN 36ACOFS2044C1Z7

I State Name Telangana, Code : 36

SI Description of Goods

No

Tax lnvoice

2

3

Rubber Gasket
Table E
1OO mn1

Rubber Gasket
Table E
15O nftt

Rubber Gasket
fabb E
2OO mil

Rubber Gasket
Table E
25On1m

Rubber Gasket
Table E
50 mm

Rubber Gasket
Table E
125 tn,],

Rubber Gasket
Table E
300 mm

Terms of Delivery

s Bank Details

Mode/Terms of Payment

Delivery Note Date

Destination

8,100.00

'10,560.00

9,600.00

17,500.00

1,400.00

1,950.00

11 ,250.00

60,360.00

5,432.40
5,432.40
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628
Declaralron
We declare thal this invoice

o
red Twenty Five

actual price ofthe goods Bank Name Kotak Mahindra Bank

r92::;,
Va,-

.(J,n"
described and that all particulars are true and corect tuc No. : 2511651559

Branch & IFS Code: Sd Road & KKBKoo

lnvoice No
.t 39

e-Way Bill No

171506684384
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date Other References

Buyeis Order No.
q ^+ 2n<.

Dated

Dispatch Doc No

Dispatched through

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

1a ok

18 0/"

1a vo

1A%

18 Vo

18 a/a

18%

R

40't 6

4016

4016

40'16

4016

4016

4016

't 50 Nos

't 20 Nos

80 NOS

100 Nos

40 NOS

30 NOS

50 NOS

N

't20.oo

175.00

225.0O

54.00

BB.OO

35.00

65 00

NOS

INOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

ota / tx' \f& Nos r 71,225.OO

for NG

nato

Customer's Seal and Signature

This is a Computer Generaled lnvoice
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Purchase Order

[flli$lllltr rr
08.O2.23 3: lE:3O

Supplier Detai13

Global Engltleering

5-1-3491352, Old ghasmandi, Hill street, znd floor, CRI Lane,
Secunderabad, Telangana- 500003 .

-l

9885459055

9885459065

2 754600 - Mlsc-Misc€llan€ous - Rubb€r ga8k€t -Tabl€ E- -
150Dmm - Nos

rcnd Attn : l,lusttf! Prlrnpuravlls

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Item Name

1 479600 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -
100Dmm - Nos

150.00 54.00 0.00

20-02-2023

Nil

76-02-2023

Supply

t70796

12,460,80

2 0,650.00

13,452.00

L3,275.00

18.00

20

80

00

1

1

00

00

00

B8

120

00

00

00

00

35

38

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

000

0.00

000

00

00I1

00

00

18

I1

3 758200 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubb€r gasket -Table E- -
200Dmm - Nos

4 355500 - Mtsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -
250Dmm - Nos

5 207200-MiSC-Mlscellaneous-Rubber gasket -Table
E--50Dmm-Nos

6 875600 - MISC-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -
80Dmm - Nos

7 924900 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -- -
125Dmm - Nos

I714100 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -
300Dmm - Nos

175.00 18.00

003281 1

006521

2,301.00

40.00

300.00

0030

50.00

65.00

00225

18.00

0081

Doc No 97275

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

Ctv Rate Di3qb G5T96 Amount

Total Order value . . . a4,616,AO
RuDees : Eiohty Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Slx and Pa,se Eighty Only.

Tcrms and Conditions :-

Sp.clcdon l Emd Rdbcr Gdd thlsrss b 5 mm

Prytn.l Tfin! i00% Advelc6 pqytlEnt

Ta GST inctud.d

l)lfEry lri. Wi$ ir +5 days

Ddif,ry Lq0on SSIIPGV0C

phqle.

Pm*ytqthhy M

Imt o.tiollCd Extr 6p6r Eduab

LLP
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a
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accept€d tha abova Terms And

rot ebb, EreLat,'g
8ono,,,on,

+q* o.t : _/J

2l-O2-2O23 l2:32:37 PU

From Company : Summlt Sales LLP
5-4-1823&4,II nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
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l{a,m : _
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R& 81,6r/{0 by RTGSNEFI

Ongln.l / Offic. Copy / purchas. Div.Copy

Itb rEqye fE dlrrt b lrid, r'€ln8 not conb.rninpurpc. J b qdly ad lpodlicalbrts, oallEoo a h srpkr accotJnt sbovo odor b tur irGp wofi!
Nit

Nil
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O.ighel / Office CoPy / Pur<his. Olv CopY

Prg.(e) 1 Of2

From CompanY

20-02-2021 t0 57:35

Summit Sales LLP
i-a-rg;lga+,If nd floor,MG Road, secunderabad-500003'

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

Supplier Detaits
97275 t70796Doc No

Global Engineering

5-!-349/352, Old thasmandi, Hill street, 2nd floor' CRI bne'
SecundeGbad, Telangana' 500003

Doc Date 20-02-2023

Quote No Nil

GSTIN 36CHMPP9Z33K1ZN

9885.159065 9885459065

Klnd Attn : Mustafa Palanpurwala

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following ltems

Item Name

Quote Date

aupplyTYPe

16-02-2023

Supply

atv
- - tso.oo.l'

Rate Diso/o GST Amount

54.00 0.00 18.00 9,558.00
i +zSOOO - Mlsc-Miscell;neous - Rubber gasket -Table E-

100omm - Nos

2 754600 - Mlsc'Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -

150Dmm - Nos

3 758200 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -

2ooDmm - Nos

1"2O.OO t 88.00 O O0 18 00 12,450-80

8O.OO/ 12O.OO 0.00 18.00 11,328.00

4 355500 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubbei gasket -Table E- -

250Dmm - Nos

too.oo / 175.00 o o0 18.00 20,650 00

5 2O72OO-MISC-Miscellaneous-Rubber gasket -Table

E--50Dmm-Nos

4o.oo ,.' 35.00 0.00 18.00 1,652.00

6 875600 - Mlsc-Mlscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -

80Dmm = Nos
3O0.OO / 38.00 0.oo 18.00 13,452.00

7 9249OO - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -- -
125Dmm - Nos

30.00 / 6s.oo 0.00' 18.00 2,301.00

8 714100 - Mlsc-Miscellaneous - Rubber gasket -Table E- -
300Dmm - Nos

50.00 225.00 0.00' 18.00 ,,3,275.oo

/

BuAeiii : Erghty Fgu.I r!os-s3n( Str Eqldje4gAvgnly SlGtO PaEaltglry onD.

Tcrms rnd Conditions :-

Splciftlton I Bmd Rutter Garkst tri*nes9 b i r*n.

PaymldTarm3 100%Advancsfayrcnt

Tar GST ioduded

Dellvery Drto Wth in 1,5 days

o€llverylocatlon SSLTPGVDC

phone.

Pcnality For thlay Nil

Tnltpofition Cqst Exfa as p€r acluab

lor s,urnmh 9k LLp

Authonsed Slgnatory

Total Order Value . ., 84,676.80

APPROVED BY

2I FEB 2gI3

HAM MOOI
iNG DIRECTOR

SO
MANAG

Date : JJ_

-.1

t

Acceptcd the abov€ Tarms And Condt$ons

Fot ctob.l Engtn.tr]rtng


